City Cup - Meerhoven
Eindhoven 1.6.2025

KOVZ
5906HF VALMO
66 Léon SMIRNOV FRA  #8305905# 8
67 Serguei SMIRNOV FRA  #8281416# 1
Antwerp Orienteers
4 Koen BAETEN BEL #8111905# 2
5 Jelle BAKELANTS BEL #8298997# 2
17 Paul CROTHERS BEL #8664148# 3
34 Remco HEREI)GERS NED #8103222# 1
44 Joris KINT BEL #8199388# 2
99 Inneke VAN HOECK BEL #7139088# 3
100 Stijn VAN HOECK BEL #7139102# 2
AOK Kosutnjak
61 Vladan RADANOVIC SRB  #8211280# 2
ARGUS
68 Henk SNIJDERS NED #1029129# 2
AZS UMCS LUBLIN
69 Stanislaw SOLOWIE] POL #8667593# 2
Balise 10
71 René STEENSSENS BEL #8377535# 5
80 Guy TIREZ BEL #8369081# 3
81 Christiane TOEBINTE BEL #8318020# 6
Borasca
56 Noé&l NIJSTEN BEL #8526142# 3
Free runners
83 Martijn TUINSTRA NED #8526411# 2
84 Wouter TUINSTRA NED #7139104# 2
91 Paul VAN DEN BERG NED #7139101# 7
93 Mayke VAN DER PLOEG NED #7139131# 3
97 Michiel VAN ELZAKKER NED #7139142# 1
114 Noa WILLEMS NED #7139127# 7
113 Paul WILLEMS NED #7139112# 7
hamok
1 Andre AERTS BEL #8085167# 4
36 Peter HOOGSTRATE NED #7211239# 3
59 Anita PIOTROWSKA POL #8110709# 3
60 Sebastian PIOTROWSKI POL  #1425320# 2
73 Anja STYNEN BEL #8110542# 4
79 Ronny TIMMERS BEL #8004106# 2
94 Vic VANDERSTRAETEN BEL #8360353# 5
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Klaas Jan HOFSTRA
Viktor IOVENKO

Katrien AERTS

Jens BERTELS

Roger BOCKX

Marc BRIERS

Jos BYLEMANS

Rudy CANTRE

Paul CORTHOUTS
Warre DE CUYPER
Annelies GEBOERS
Ferdinand GEBOERS
Peter GEBOERS

Bert GEUDENS

Lina GORIS

Anne HEIKOOP

Jos HOUBEN

Martijn HUS

Stan MAES

Gilberte MARIEN
Marie-Christine METTEN
Odette MORET
Georges TIMMERMANS
Ivo TIMMERMANS
Albert VAN CANEGHEM
Marc VAN DE MAELE
Rozemarie VAN HEE
Peter VANDE LOOCK
Jackie VANDIJCK

Hilde VERCAEREN

Sergey ANANYEV
Joey BINK

Alfons BOSCH

Elina BOUWENS
Dieter COEN

Eddie DE KERF
Jasper ENGEL
Desmond FRANSSEN
Tomas HENDRICKX
Mike IN 'T GROEN
Lina JASULAITYTE
Marcel KUIPERS
Austra MANGUSA
Espen Fyhn NILSEN
Giel PARDOEL
Monica ROELING
Twan ROOIJAKKERS
Anna SERRALLONGA

Toni SERRALLONGA GASCH

Ronald SOMERS
Elke SWINKELS
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Doga TASEL

Elif Yurdanur TASEL
Fred TOSSERAMS
Roland VAN LOON
Adrie VAN OPSTAL
Lieke VAN OPSTAL
Peter VOERMANS
Selmar WOERTEL
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Antal GUSZLEV
Patrick KUIJKEN
Bjorn VISSER
Timo VISSER

Olifant
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Hennie KENNIS
Gerrit VAN DE RIET

Omega

8
43
47
55
96
85
88

108

TROL

20
21
22
29
51
72
86
106
112
115

Paulette BLOMMEN
Mia KINNAER
Frederik LOECKX
Tino NIJST

Bieke VAN ELSACKER
Rogier VANAKEN
Linus VANDELAER
Kris VERDUYCKT

Betty DE MEYER
Jeffrey DE RYCKE
Eddie DESMEDT
Dirk GOOSSENS

Pim MEIJER

Nathan STEYAERT
Mark VAN BRUGGEN
Linda VERBRAKEN
Frans WENS

Netsi WODAJO
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#8000691#
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#8181074+#
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#7139210+#
#8054138#
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#8643047#
#8513862#
#9102645#

W WwhAENNPSO

P WNN

SN

NoouUT,, WN UTO

NUBRUOOTEFENWULEFE WOV

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.helga-o.com

